
                                                                           

Calendar of Events – Fall 2023 
August 

Sunday, August 20: DIY Journal Designs, 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm, Outside the Student Center 
Monday, August 21:  Casino Night, 8:30 pm, Student Center Ballroom  
Thursday, August 24:  Kona Ice, 11:00 am - 3:00 pm, Outside the Student Center 
Sunday, August 27: Movie on the Field: Transformers: Rise of the Beasts, 9:00 pm, Estes Field 
Thursday, August  31: Singer/Songwriter: Kristen Merlin, 1:30 pm, Student Center Amphitheater 

September 

Thursday, September 7: SAB GENERAL MEETING, 1:40 pm, Student Center 213 
Thursday, September 7: Canvas & Coffee, 7:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom  
Tuesday, September 12: Foam Drop Tank Tops, 12:00 pm, Student Center Lawn (RSO Fair) 
Friday, September 15: Foam Drop/Paint Party, 9:00 pm - 11:30 pm, Irby Brick Pit 
Tuesday, September 19: Bees, Please (National Honey Month), 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm, Outside the Student Center 
Saturday, September 23: SAB General Member Retreat, 10:00 am - 2:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom (RSVP) 

October  
  
Thursday, October 5:  SAB GENERAL MEETING, 1:40 pm, Student Center 214 
Friday, October 6: Movie on the Lawn, Spider-Man: Across the Spider-Verse, 9:00 pm, Arkansas Lawn 
Tuesday, October 10: Paint by Number Kits of Hispanic Leaders, 12:00 pm, Outside the Student Center 
Tuesday, October 17: Soctober: Breast Cancer Awareness, 12:00 pm, Outside the Student Center  
October 19 - 22: FALL BREAK 
Monday, October 23: FALL FEST, 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm, Parking Lot East of HPER Center 

November 

Thursday, November 2:  SAB GENERAL MEETING, 1:40 pm, Student Center 214 
Tuesday, November 7:  Cookie Kits, 12:00 pm, Student Center First Floor   
Thursday, November 9: Cram Jam, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom 
Monday, November 13: FREE Tickets for UCA Students to Cinemark Movie (see below),     
    10:00 am, Student Center 206 
Friday, November 17:  Cinemark Movie Premiere Event, The Hunger Games: The Ballad of        
    Songbirds & Snakes,  7:00 pm, Conway Cinemark Theater 

This calendar is subject to change - Please refer to the SAB website for an up to date calendar. 

www.uca.edu/sab
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